Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000061129 3)))



H220000611293ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		;···;···-;·	***************************************	*********
To:	Division of Corpora	ations				
		850)617-6381				
From:						
	Account Name : KO		_C			
	Account Number : I	•				
	•	954)744-6605			.2	
	Fax Number : (8	833)648-2730			新 西	2 2
						. O
Enter an	the email address for nual report mailings.	r this busines: Enter only on	s entity to be se email addres	used for s please	・futustiii ・ くのよ	E 8 -
an	nual report mailings.	. Enter only on	s entity to be se email addres	used for s please	futuse:	22 FEB 16
an	the email address for nual report mailings. ail Address: karelisocand	. Enter only on	s entity to be se email addres	s please	futuses ARY OF	EB 16 PM
an	nual report mailings.	. Enter only on	s entity to be se email addres	s please	FUNSHE PLAN	3
an	ail Address: karelisocand	. Enter only on	e email addres	s prease	FUNSEEL PLANT	
an	nual report mailings. ail Address: karelisocand FLORIDA I KAL	LIMITED LIA	ABILITY CC).	SOLE PLONIE	PM 1: 2
an	nual report mailings. ail Address: karelisocand FLORIDA I KAL	LIMITED LIA	ABILITY CC).	SHE PINNE	PM 1: 2
an	ail Address: karelisocand FLORIDA I KAL	LIMITED LIA	ABILITY CO).	SEE PI SPAIL	PM 1: 2
an	FLORIDA I KAL Certificate of Stat Certified Copy Page Count	LIMITED LIA	ABILITY CC).	SEE PLANT	PM 1: 2

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

S. CHATHAM

FEB 17 2022

FILEB

ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZATION FO	R FLORIDATI	MITED LIABILITY COM	PANY	
ARTICLE I - Name:				22 FEB 16	PM 1: 29
The name of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:				
				SEORETARY TALESAHA:8SE	្សាស្រ្តាស្រ គេគ្រាសាស្រ្
KALO CLEANING	illo			TÄFEMUNSSE	E. i. Chicano
		Liability Cor	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC	1 12 \	
		- 2140 Mily COI	mpany, E.E.C., OF LLC)	
ARTICLE II - Address:	add				
The mailing address and street	address of the principal	office of the L	imited Liability Company	y is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailine	Address:	
10474 NW 31 TER	C-Trip 1			Autress.	
DORAL, FL 33172	SIEI		7717 PADDOCK PL		
33172	······································		DAVIE, FL 33328		
(The Limited Liability Compan- another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	secret i fortua registrati	on.)			
	KCO SERVICES L	LC			
		Name			
	7717 PADDOCK PI	ب			
	Florida street addres		OT acceptable)	_	
	DAVIE	FL.	33328		
	City	State	Zip	_	
laving been named as registered a lace designated in this certificate, wither agree to comply with the ne	agent and to accept serv. I hereby accept the app	ice of process ; ointment as re	for the above stated limited gistered agent and agree t	d liability company o act in this capaci	at the
urther agree to comply with the pr m familiar with and accept the ob	ovisions of all statutes re ligations of my position	elating to the p as registered a	roper and complete perfo gent as provided for in Cl	rmance of my dutie napter 605, F.S.,	s, and I

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
AMBR	KARELIS MARIA OCANDO MARIN 7717 PADDOCK PL DAVIE, FL 33328	
MGR	LORENA ISABEL MUJICA SAUCEDO	
of filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTION specific and cannot be more than five business days price	or to or 90 days a
EV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) The date inserted in this block does no ment's effective date on the Department. EVI: Other provisions, if any. Ose for which this Limites Liability Co.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prices the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dant of State's records.	or to or 90 days a
LEV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of the Utility of the VI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prices the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dant of State's records.	or to or 90 days a
JEV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does no ment's effective date on the Department of the Utility of the date inserted in this Limites Liability Co. All Lawful Business.	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dant of State's records.	or to or 90 days a
EV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filling.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department EVI: Other provisions, if any. OSE for which this Limites Liability Control All Lawful Business. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a gray this document is exected a gray aware that any fail	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dant of State's records. Dimpany is Organized is: District on an authorized representative of a member. District in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida se information submitted in a contained in a cont	or to or 90 days a
JEV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department's effective dat	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dant of State's records. Impany is Organized is: Description of a member of a	or to or 90 days a
JEV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of the United States of the Department of the United States o	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dant of State's records. Impany is Organized is: Description of an authorized representative of a member stated in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida se information submitted in a document to the Department see felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	or to or 90 days a
JEV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) I the date inserted in this block does no ment's effective date on the Department of the Department of the United States of the Department of the United States of the Department of the United States of the Un	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dant of State's records. Empany is Organized is: Description of an authorized representative of a member. See information submitted in a document to the Department see felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. CANDO MARIN Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: reganization and Designation of Registered Agent	or to or 90 days a